GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS NDD %GRP

309 74 60 48 29 10 12859 68.3
255 83 70 36 22 10 10473 82.7
379 79 65 68 46 11 8592 68.1
259 29 45 45 24 1 7293 55.2
229 56 37 27 28 2 5795 64.6
155 18 17 20 21 2 3816 49.0
127 10 7 18 17 1 3382 40.9
99 18 22 18 10 2 3088 75.6
157 36 28 25 18 4 2846 68.2
93 31 21 8 11 1 2190 76.3
168 24 25 25 29 1 2077 61.3
93 22 16 15 7 © 1773 64.5
128 13 16 20 10 © 1727 46.1
50 15 8 14 7 6 1491 78.6
9 35 17 19 5 5 1483 76.8
65 4 6 7 6 1 1453 35.4
108 8 11 8 16 © 1405 39.8
48 11 20 9 2 3 1271 87.5
8 6 11 10 12 0 1268 44.8
48 7 10 5 2 © 1109 50.0
61 15 21 10 4 2 1101 82.0
129 3 5 12 11 0 1089 24.0
88 4 4 10 10 2 992 31.8
66 7 6 7 9 0 942 43.9
58 2 4 6 10 © 883 37.9
100 21 19 17 19 1 809 76.0
32 3 2 3 5 1 789 40.6
79 6 15 10 7 0 730 48.1
49 3 4 1 6 0 723 28.6
66 5 5 5 6 0 717 31.8
39 0 3 6 8 0 672 43.6
34 18 5 4 3 3 636 838.2
100 38 23 14 9 1 613 84.0
8 © 5 7 6 0 601 22.5
78 11 25 17 14 1 601 85.9
19 1 5 5 13 © 583 22.0
56 3 3 4 5 0 572 30.0
4 3 3 7 8 @ 570 47.7
48 2 2 6 4 © 531 29.2
73 © 3 5 3 0 522 15.1
32 4 5 6 8 © 516 71.9
36 4 3 4 6 1 514 47.2
25 1 2 8 5 0 510 o04.0
44 2 9 10 6 1 475 o6l.4
9 1 2 2 2 © 473 36.8
31 4 5 6 2 0 458 54.8
17 1 4 1 5 0 438 o64.7
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Fircone Country Cousin
Terwillegar's Hit The Roof
Castlegales Eagle Has Landed
Lenergie Clancy Lower The Boom
Bayou Oaks Amaretto

Dalton's Beau Thia

Lenwin's Dan Dee Li'l Duffer
Terwillegar's Country Boy
Terwillegar's Tailor Made
Starbuck Torbay Just Joe
Shirlynn's Coady Elatos
Fircone Bean Blossom
Laponderosa's Road To Lenwin
Lanbur Roshan Hi Fidelity
Wishing Wells Welcome Edition
Beagelee Asgood Asitgets
Lanbur Dressed For Success
Wishing Wells One Step Ahead
Brighton's Jackpot

Merry Song's Hero Of Goodsir
Tg Lil Ed

Skyway's High Voltage
Briargate Beam Me Up Scottie
Lenwin's Autumn Angel

Merry Song's Hole In One
Parhamteen Randi Travis
Briarlane Better Than Icecream
Cragland's When You Were A Boy
Caralot Tnc's Last Chance
Lenergie I'm Buddy's Boy
Jackpot Rap City In Blue
Wishing Well's Latin Lover
Maracaibo The Wright Stuff
Lenergie Bud E Wizer
Rockland's Country Girl
Lenergie The Commissioner
We-Fuss Agent Eagle Ridge
Lenwin's Nifty Li'l Nipper
Dragoj Private Dancer
Longhorn's Lil Ms Hianmighty
Terwillegar's Special Blend
Brairgate's Shall We Dance
Manahound Right On Target
Bakerstreet's Reckless
Waskasoo's Gone With The Wind
Lenwin's Sugar N' Spice
Manahound Lady In Red
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Highgate Monkeyshines
Starbuck Torbay Showman

Green Mountains Irish Mist

Ch.
Ch.
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Ch.

Terwillegar's Whimsong
Emma's Adam Dalgleish Lenwin
Lenwin's Baron Of Steeves
Copper Rose In A Heartbeat

Dismal Creek Jon E Appleseed

Ch.
Ch.
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Ch.

Page Mill Country Gentleman
Terwillegars Play It Again Sam
Tg Ella Enchanted

Briargate Livin For The Moment
Tam-0-Daer's Quincy Jones
Laponderosa's Weathervane

Hewly Eastern
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Lenwin's Pandimonium
Jackpot's Wonderful World
Winston's Minnie The Pooh
Shaw's Keep The Faith
Torbay Final Fling
Daf-i-dale's Willy R Wonty
Hollypines Holiday Surprise
Lenwin's Even The 0dds
Terwillegar's Nosey Parker

Conrada's Breathless
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Sureluv's Chasin' Rainbow
Lanbur Shillington So Vain
Ramblewood Boomerang
Terwillegar's Spice Of Life
Adams Master Plan

Conrada's Envy Me

Lenwin's Kummin Up Klover
Omar's Dream Weaver

Muckross Lil Red Corvette

Ch.
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Ch.
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Ch.
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Harnett Daragoj Changes In Latitude
Terwillegar's Western Sky
Bakerstreet's Triple Wimsey
Whiteacres Double Obnoxious
Trajam How D'ya Like Me Now
Pine Springs Smokin' Gun
Muckross Coffee Tea Or Me
Terwillegar's Slowpoke
Manahound Spirit Of Briarlane
Baler's Marshal Dyllon
Daragoj My American

Lenwin's General Gee Grant

Tashwould First Warning

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
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Cougar Mt Macho Man
Muckross Central Perk
Edendene Dawn Run At Lenwin
Quilcreek Me First
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Ch. Jackpot's Silent Echo

Tookers We-Fuss Secret Agent

Ch. Waskasoo's Bonny Bairn

Ch. Terwillegar's Jolly Sunbeam
Terwillegar's Captain Bailey

Ch. Goodsir Light Gust Of Fidelity
Ch. Meriadoc Unforgettable

Ch. Jackpot's Heartbreak Hotel
Ch. Briargate Some Like It Hot
Ch. Briarpatch D.J. Vu

Ch. Terwillegar's Happy Hawker
Ch. Castlegale Peanut Gallery

Ch. Conrada's Moody Blue

Ch. Colwyn's High Plains Drifter
Advance,Sunrise,S'Prise,Breigayt
Ch. Terwillegar's City Slicker
Ch. Skyline's Stocking Stuffer
Ch. Laponderosa's Designs In Black
Ch. Ginger De Itabaiana

Ch. Lenwin's Out Of The Blue Barny
Ch. Demontjuic Drummer

Ch. Lenwin's Falstaff Fella

Ch. Bnbtashwouldxenawarriorprncs
Lanbur The Company Car

Ch. Waskasoo's Earl Of Gold Label
Just-Wright Hit The Jackpot

Ch. Manahound Double Mocha Latte
Ch. Jabrwoki's Kickapoo Joy Juice
Densom's Dash Of Spice

Merladoc My Heart Will Go On
Jabrowki's Jyro Gearloose
Greenwood's Ballpark Frank
Terwillegar's Tee Shot

Lacoste Simply Red

Shirlynn's Bayou Oaks Roope

Ch. Weathervane Spotlite On Lenwin
Ch. Shillington Maracaibo Musicman
Ch. Wildwoods Parker Country

Ch. Famous Joker Dreams Come True
Ch. We-Fuss Sir Andrew

Ch. Knolland Kanonade

Ch. Whisperfield Mystie Summer
Volanta Pisces

Ch. Adams Fire And Ice
Bakerstreet's Speakeasy
Terwillegar's Sir Beethoven
Waskasoo's Kiss And Tell

Ch. Bakerstreet's Top Secret
Torbay Too Hot To Handle

Ch. Cleo's Rebel Without A Pause
Lanbur Little Miss Bandit
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42.
75.
14.

62.
14.
33.
73.
11.
11.
25.
10.
60.
50.
41.
90.
30.
36.
66.
42.
76.
66.
20.
42.

83.
33.
33.
100.
60.
40.
100.
44,
28.
62.
100.
75.
50.
53.
33.
88.
22.
33.
50.
100.
14.

10.
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42.
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Sun Valley's Rose of Green Glen
Wishing Well's Redd-E For Action
Ch. Briarhill Whisperfield Tigre
Ch. Bayou Oaks English Leather
Ch. Bakerstreet's That Flashy Thing
Ch. Bellevue's Sound Effects

Ch. Briarlane's Dreamtime

Ch. Rockland's Take A Chance On Me
Loverly's Koala Blue

Ch. Densom's Detective

Daragoj Chelsea

Ch. Terwillegar's Royal Flush

Ch. Merry Songs High Spirit

Ch. Lenergie Clancy Louenthe

Ch. Starpattern Confession

Ch. Shillington Sonata

Ch. Lenwins Rocket Robin

Ch. Longhorn Trajam Shockin Y'all
Ch. Adams Fortune Teller

Ch. Terwillegar's Made To Order
Ch. Shillington Beothuck Lil Shela
Riverview Rock Opera

Ch. Dreamsof Cadillac Style
Shirlynn Sunshine Prairiestyle
Ch. Bayline's New Beginnings
Kinsglo Stewart Little

Wishing Well's Dreams of Hi-Tech
Ch. Briargate Tomorrows Another Day
Briarlane's She'll Be Apples
Shillington Maracaibo Musical

Ch. Willwood's Hotlips Hula Hand
Ch. Pin Oak Casbar's Bookem' Dano
Chardon Sunday Punch

Ch. Daragoj Gold Label

Ch. Shillington Subwoofer
Briarlane So Far So Good

Ch. Shillington Serendipity

Ch. Eagle Ridge Spcl K Of Chrisette
Briargate You Lookin At Me
Tarlimar's Hi Hopes Of Baler

Ch. Lanbur Summer Siesta

Ch. Whisperfield Royal Ebony

Ch. Terwillegar's Rave Review

Mtn Brook Ez Jack Ryder
Terwillegar's Heart Of Gold
Breigayt's Indigo Of Meriadoc

Ch. Lanbur Hit The Jackpot

Ch. Whisperfield Allana
Briargate's Don't Cry For Me
Shillington Sweet Sensation
Trajam Who's Yur Daddy






